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General Fund Cash Balance = $7.6 million; Streets Fund Cash Balance = $828k; REET 1/2 = $3.75 million
Annual property and liability premium ($470k) and benefit premiums ($284k) paid in February
Various capital equipment purchases in January and February

COUNCIL ACTION ADMINISTRATIVE ACTION   NORMAL

CITY OF LIBERTY LAKE - MONTHLY FINANCIAL DASHBOARD 
For General Fund (001), Street Fund (110) and REET (310/311) - Through February 2025

Current financial assessment
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General Fund/Streets/REET Revenue - February 2025

Budget

Actual

0

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

6,
00

0 

1,
91

8 

3,
02

7 

1,
72

5 5,
38

7 

75
3 1,

62
3 

83
9 

21
,2

70
 

1,
06

4 

26
0 

47
7 

21
3 

57
 

14
3 

49
1 

17
4 2,

88
0 

Th
ou

sa
nd

s

General Fund/Public Works Expenses - February 2025
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